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SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk.
68 IM Pavlidis Anastasios 2410 GRE ½ 0 0 ½ 0 ½ ½ 1 1 4 162

155 Giannoulakis Labros 2272 GRE 0 1 0 ½ ½ 1 0 ½ ½ 4 150
173 FM Hadzimanolis Antonios 2219 GRE 0 1 0 ½ 0 1 ½ 0 ½ 3,5 169
12 WIM Tsolakidou Stavroula 2338 GRE 1 1 ½ ½ 1 ½ 1 ½ 1 7 5
28 WIM Pavlidou Ekaterini 2223 GRE 0 1 ½ 1 1 0 ½ 1 ½ 5,5 40
97 WCM Koutsogiannopoulou Theodora 1937 GRE 0 1 ½ 0 ½ 0 1 ½ 0 3,5 104

117 Anthopoulos Hristos 2044 GRE 1 0 0 1 ½ 1 ½ 0 0 4 220
246 Pessiridis Isaak 1809 GRE 0 1 0 1 0 0 ½ 0 0 2,5 314
300 Kontokanis Andreas 1568 GRE 0 ½ ½ 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 331
319 Tsatov Reveka 1193 GRE 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 348

Player overview for gre
Results of the last round for gre

Rd. Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
9 5 7 WGM Mirzoeva Elmira 2361 6 0 - 1 6 WIM Tsolakidou Stavroula 2338 12
9 21 46 Sukhareva Evgeniya 2138 5 ½ - ½ 5 WIM Pavlidou Ekaterini 2223 28
9 42 59 WFM Markelova Lubov 2104 3½ 1 - 0 3½ WCM Koutsogiannopoulou Theodora 1937 97
9 173 117 Anthopoulos Hristos 2044 4 0 not paired
9 178 246 Pessiridis Isaak 1809 2½ 0 not paired
9 182 300 Kontokanis Andreas 1568 2 0 not paired
9 184 319 Tsatov Reveka 1193 1 0 not paired
9 67 155 Giannoulakis Labros 2272 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Demianjuk Alexander 2388 82
9 83 179 Selivanov Ivan 2210 3 0 - 1 3 IM Pavlidis Anastasios 2410 68
9 85 88 FM Musaev Rasul 2379 3 ½ - ½ 3 FM Hadzimanolis Antonios 2219 173
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Player details for gre

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res.
WIM Tsolakidou Stavroula  2338 GRE Rp:2406 Pts. 7

1 81 Nasyrova Ekaterina 2003 RUS 5 s 1 
2 54 WFM Samigullina Diana 2118 RUS 4,5 w 1 
3 37 WIM Tokhirjonova Gulrukhbegim 2188 UZB 6 s ½ 
4 27 WIM Tarasova Viktoriya 2226 RUS 6 w ½ 
5 52 Alekseeva Irina 2119 RUS 4 s 1 
6 83 WFM Solozhenkina Elizaveta 1997 RUS 5 w ½ 
7 18 WGM Manakova Maria 2281 SRB 6 s 1 
8 5 WGM Kovanova Baira 2381 RUS 7 w ½ 
9 7 WGM Mirzoeva Elmira 2361 RUS 6 s 1 

WIM Pavlidou Ekaterini  2223 GRE Rp:2152 Pts. 5,5
1 98 Lysenko Viktoria 1936 RUS 4 s 0 
2 102 Mirzaeva Gulnara 1901 RUS 4 w 1 
3 79 WFM Belova Olga 2006 RUS 4,5 s ½ 
4 71 Tishova Svetlana 2051 RUS 4 w 1 
5 59 WFM Markelova Lubov 2104 RUS 4,5 s 1 
6 3 IM Charochkina Daria 2396 RUS 5,5 w 0 
7 55 WFM Sazonova Anastasia 2113 RUS 5 s ½ 
8 80 WFM Nikulina Alena 2004 RUS 4,5 w 1 
9 46 Sukhareva Evgeniya 2138 RUS 5,5 s ½ 

WCM Koutsogiannopoulou Theodora  1937 GRE Rp:1850 Pts. 3,5
1 27 WIM Tarasova Viktoriya 2226 RUS 6 s 0 
2 139 Buzina Dariya 0 RUS 2 w 1 
3 58 WFM Lysenko Margarita 2107 RUS 4,5 s ½ 
4 56 WFM Utiatskaja Irina 2108 RUS 7 w 0 
5 66 Mukhina Jana 2071 RUS 5 s ½ 
6 43 Li Xueyi 2154 CHN 5,5 w 0 
7 117 Zayniddinova Sabokhat 1794 UZB 2,5 s 1 
8 116 Yurovskikh Yasmin 1808 RUS 3,5 w ½ 
9 59 WFM Markelova Lubov 2104 RUS 4,5 s 0 

 Anthopoulos Hristos  2044 GRE Rp:1918 Pts. 4
1 290 Balashov Egor 1620 RUS 3 w 1 
2 17 FM Chekletsov Ilya 2246 RUS 6 s 0 
3 228 Dudin Gleb 1854 RUS 4 w 0 
4 257 Teregulov Artur 1765 RUS 2,5 s 1 
5 231 Zakharova Oksana 1850 RUS 4 w ½ 
6 225 Torgaev Igor 1858 RUS 3,5 s 1 
7 217 Tretyakov Stepan 1881 RUS 5 w ½ 
8 221 Eynullayev Atilla 1867 AZE 5 - 0K
9 - not paired -   - - - 0 

 Pessiridis Isaak  1809 GRE Rp:1569 Pts. 2,5
1 70 Talov Nikita 2113 RUS 4,5 w 0 
2 337 Ovchinnikov Ivan 0 RUS 2 s 1 
3 130 Chittka Julius 2021 GER 5 w 0 
4 111 Titov Evgeny 2053 RUS 1 - 1K
5 127 Voronenkov Sergey 2028 RUS 5 s 0 
6 144 Buvaltsev Andrey 1995 RUS 4,5 s 0 
7 312 Zelenskaya Anastasiya 1415 RUS 4 w ½ 
8 - not paired -   - - - 0 
9 - not paired -   - - - 0 

 Kontokanis Andreas  1568 GRE Rp:1456 Pts. 2
1 153 Khorsun Vsevolod 1984 RUS 4,5 s 0 
2 202 Kretov Leonid 1910 RUS 4,5 w ½ 
3 206 Tverdokhleb Aleksandr 1907 RUS 5 s ½ 
4 210 Baranovskiy Daniil 1893 RUS 4 w 0 
5 244 Zavialov Nikita A. 1820 RUS 5 s 0 
6 275 Volkov Grigoriy 1674 RUS 3 w 0 
7 334 Kuznetsov Aleksandr V. 0 RUS 3 w 0 
8 324 Derbenev Sergei 0 RUS 1 s 1 
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9 - not paired -   - - - 0 
 Tsatov Reveka  1193 GRE Rp:1278 Pts. 1

1 142 Soldatenkov Anton 2001 RUS 4 w 0 
2 233 Paldyaev Vladislav 1849 RUS 4 s 0 
3 276 Zaitseva Lyudmila 1665 RUS 4 w 0 
4 294 Sokalskiy Boris 1613 RUS 1 s 0 
5 315 Sidorov Nikita 1357 RUS 3 w 0 
6 324 Derbenev Sergei 0 RUS 1 w 1 
7 289 Tukaeva Aida 1622 RUS 3 s 0 
8 328 Ibragimov Rustam 0 RUS 2 - 0K
9 - not paired -   - - - 0 

IM Pavlidis Anastasios  2410 GRE Rp:2143 Pts. 4
1 186 Parvanyan Ashot 2197 ARM 4 s ½ 
2 182 FM Muradli Mahammad 2204 AZE 5 w 0 
3 174 Tarasov Oleg 2219 RUS 4 s 0 
4 178 Kovalev Egor 2210 RUS 4 w ½ 
5 192 Klimentov Evgeny 2170 RUS 4 s 0 
6 210 WFM Martynyuk Elizaveta 2115 RUS 1,5 w ½ 
7 193 Kaasen Tor Fredrik 2168 NOR 3 s ½ 
8 191 Royset Pal 2179 NOR 2,5 w 1 
9 179 Selivanov Ivan 2210 RUS 3 s 1 

 Giannoulakis Labros  2272 GRE Rp:2225 Pts. 4
1 38 IM Badmatsyrenov Oleg 2473 RUS 6 w 0 
2 225 Pogosyan Stefan 1974 RUS 3 s 1 
3 81 Agmanov Zhandos 2389 KAZ 3,5 w 0 
4 219 Manafov Vugar 2052 AZE 3 s ½ 
5 96 FM Golubev Roman 2365 UZB 4 s ½ 
6 222 Golikov Daniil 2043 RUS 3 w 1 
7 95 IM Alikulov Elbek 2365 UZB 6 s 0 
8 94 IM Yandarbiev Ruslan 2367 RUS 4 w ½ 
9 82 Demianjuk Alexander 2388 RUS 4 w ½ 

FM Hadzimanolis Antonios  2219 GRE Rp:2295 Pts. 3,5
1 55 IM Moskalenko Alexander 2442 RUS 7 s 0 
2 41 IM Mokshanov Alexey 2470 RUS 4 w 1 
3 93 IM Derbenev Andrey 2367 RUS 5 s 0 
4 96 FM Golubev Roman 2365 UZB 4 w ½ 
5 127 FM Savenkov Konstantin 2325 RUS 5,5 s 0 
6 83 IM Kazakovskiy Valeriy 2387 BLR 3,5 w 1 
7 126 FM Kholopov Alexander A. 2325 RUS 4 s ½ 
8 134 FM Dzhangobegov Vladimir 2314 RUS 4,5 w 0 
9 88 FM Musaev Rasul 2379 RUS 3,5 s ½ 

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr206294.aspx?lan=1
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